® Product # CWP-120W-50K-347V
..

REPLACES UP TO 400W HID

120W Contractor series Wall Pack

Semi cut-off, DLC listed
Value priced with a traditional look - Ideal for exterior security and entryway lighting

LM8O tested
Lumiled light engine

Rugged borosilicate

glass
Prismatic glass
for optimal .
diffusion Die-cast

aluminum body

Purpose built
driver inside

Durable anodized
finish (Bronze)

Photocell
ready
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Product # CWP-120W-50K-347V

TECHNICAL DATA

LIGHT SPECIFICATIONS

Lumens 14,304
Efficacy 124.27 Im/W
CCT 5000K

CRI 80
Dimmable Yes

Rated hours 50,000
Warranty 10-year

APPROVALS AND LISTINGS
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ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCE

17.0f
34.0R
S1.0R
63.0f
5.0f
102 .0f

Illuminance at a Distance

Center Beam Fo
10.4 fc
2.61 fc
1.16 fc
0.65 fc
0.42 fc
0.29 fc

Beam ‘Width

20t 340
103.9 ft 68.0 ft
15549ft 10Z2.0ff
2078/ 136.1Ff
2508/ 1701 R
3117t Z204.1 Rt

M vert, Spread: 113.6°
M Haoriz. Spread: 90.0°
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ELECTRICAL

Wattage 120W

Voltage 347V

Power factor 0.90

THD 20%

Operating temp -40 to 40°C

CONSTRUCTION

Housing Aluminum Borosilicate Glass

Finish Multi-coat powder

Colour Bronze

IP rating IP65

Weight 13.38 Ibs

Carton gty 1

Carton size 430 x 295 x 290 mm
DIMENSIONS

225mm \ 9.2"

362mm 14.8"

235mm 9.6"
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